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1 6:20

Blushing Kudzu
Fast Eddie M

Money On the Way
Roberto N Seattle
Tripple Diamond

Classic Gun
Thats Our Cat
Spencer's Step
Terriblemite
Smooth Water

2 6:46 48&UP
Sudie's Fancy Girl

My Little Goldie
Haughty Hottie
Sunset Ante
Delilah On Ice

Strawberry's Heart
Princess Geneva

3YO

3 711

Brice's Rocket
Au Caix

P.A. V. Gia
James of Erlton
Joe Thats Who
Blaire's Lil Man
Big Biscuit
Colo's Dream
End too Win

Jett Lee Rhoming
4 7:37 4&UP

Pleasant Love
Make Money

Formal Education

B J's Trophy
Matty Mite

Weapons Inspecto

Skip Awhile

5 8:03 4&UP
Walk in the Snow

My Thirty Six
Beautify Life
Balzell
Unofficial
Rail Rose
Exmaman
Easy Drifter
Voodoo Gold

Bold Louisa's Boy
6 829 4&UP

Fireburnin
Buddys Rebel

Ding Dang Outlaw

Storm Channel
Moon Shark
My Red Sea
Rohan

Dixies Eskimo

485

6.5f

4gMis
4glLa
4gKy
4glLa
4glLa
5gla
4glLa
4glLa
4glLa
5hLa

F 7.0f

4f La
4f La
4f La
4f La
4f La
4f La
5mLa

5.0f

3clLa
3clLa
3gla
3gla
3gla
3clLa
3clLa
3glLa
3clLa
3clLa

F 1mile

5mKy
5mLa
4f Tex
6mLa
4f Ky
4f La
5nFla

7.0f

8gla
5glLa
6glLa

10glLa

4glLa
7glLa
5hLa
5hLa
4glLa
5gla

5.0f

4gKy
5gla
8gla
5hKy
4gFla
5gKy
5glLa
7glLa
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Md 10000
FaulR J 123
Izquierdo G 115
HernandezCJ 118
LeBlanc K P 120
Hebert T J 120
Lozano W Jr 120
SantiagoHM 120
Puello N M 120
Collier TL 120
St Julien M 120

Alw 36000N2L
Burningham J 120
Fusilier C 120
HernandezC J 115
Bourque CC 120
Kinsey J E 123
Fusilier C 120
Wright M L 120

Md 10000
Hernandez B J 122
Faul J P 122
Lozano W Jr 122
Hebert T J 122
Burningham J 122
SantiagoHM 122
Reyes M J 122
St Julien M 122
Izquierdo G 117
Dupuis T J 122

Clm 15000N3L

Hernandez C J
Woodley C J
Hebert T J
Lozano W Jr
Bourque S J
LeBlanc K P
Burningham J

Clm 10000

ElstonD C
Lovato A J
Collier TL
Maldonado E
Bourque S J
St Julien M
Burningham J
Lejeune SPJ
Carmouche S .
Clark KD

Clm 7500

Woodley C J
Wright M L
Smith K J
Kinsey J E
Hernandez C J
Puello N M
Santiago H M
DuhonD C

118
120
123
120
123
120
123

123
120
120
120
120
120
120
123
120
120

120
117
117
120
115
120
117
117

$10,000

Ward Ronnie P
Mahler Janine
Thacker Jacki
Mcintosh Will
Hudson James
Breaux Samuel
Cormier Donal
Matthieu Rona
Romero Howard
Landry Fred J

$36,000

Cart Jerry D
Gelner John C
Rayburn Greg
Breaux Samuel
Sam Thomas W
Gelner John C
Sam Thomas W

$19,000

Schwandt Emil
Delahoussaye
MclIntosh Will
Hebert Doris
McKean Clyde
Cormier Donal
Boxie Joseph
Huval Brian
Leger Jake E
Smith John P

$14,000

Mouton Enis
Breaux Samuel
Thacker Jacki
Delhomme Jerr
Hebert Doris
Hassenpflug C
Haydel Cliff

$28,500

McKnight Renn
House Brian S
Tauzin Guy E
Dunn Henry Ra
Laborde Amos
Romero Howard
Matranga Roy
Logue F M Jr
Bourgeois Kei
Breaux Samuel

$14,500

Hebert Jeff
Sam Thomas W
Robertson Dav
Derousselle P
Angelle Dale
McKean Clyde
Cormier Donal
Touchet Calvi
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3/4

73.2
74.4
73.5
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DED 7 856 4&UP 1m1/16 Clm 4000N1Y $9,500 1/4 1/2 3/4 1mi +/- Spd $$ Fin ML
10 Irish Gale 6gTex 2 SantiagoHM 123 Redding Robin 243 492 76.3 1034 -3 2 12 1 5-1
1 Dance for Nance 5gla 5 PuelloNM 120 McKean Clyde 245 485 759 103.3 2 3 19 2 1-1
2 Revived 5gFla 4 Bourque S J 123 Laborde Amos 242 49.0 76.8 1045 -3 1 15 3 9-2
9 Dash'n Krugerand 8gTex 1 MayRH 123  Smith Kenneth 254 507 77.7 104.6 1 6 9 4 10-1
8 Meauxjo 7glLa 3 Santos R 120 Angelle James 264 516 782 1048 6 10 11 5 8-1
6 The Craftsman 7gKy 0 SmithKJ 123 Segura Roy 252 499 773 1047 2 4 15 6 30-1
4 Dare to Run 9gKy 5 DupuisTJ 123 Landry Fred J 26.3 51.3 781 104.9 7 9 10 7 3041
7 Clod's Crypto 6gFla 7 FaulRJ 123 Goss Roger C 253 501 77.7 1053 3 5 14 8 8-1
3 Gibbs Beach 7gKy 30 Carmouche S. 123 Gurney Marily 258 513 79.8 1084 1 7 13 9 3041
5 Bad Hock Rock 7glLa 1 LozanoWJr 120 Broussard Ric 258 504 79.8 109.1 6 8 11 10 3041
DED 8 9:23 4&UP 7.0f OC 20k/N2X $25,000 1/4 1/2 3/4 1mi +/- Spd $$ Fin ML
2 Gritty Gulch 4gKy 30 HebertTJ 120 Amoss Thomas 244 484 74.0 100.3 2 7 26 1 7-5
7 Wild Buck 5gFla 8 BurninghamdJ 120 Haydel Cliff 23.6 479 743 100.9 -4 3 25 2 5-1
8 Key West Breeze 4cKy 60 BourqueCC 120 Leger Jake E 227 46,5 741 101.2 -5 2 28 3 1041
6 County Event 6gMd 2 DupuisTJ 120 Breaux Samuel 257 497 739 102.2 9 8 25 4 4-1
4 Swim Easy Two 4gKy 13 StJulien M 120 Davis Marvin 226 457 740 101.8 -3 1 28 5 1041
5 Double Again 7hKy 13 Bourque S J 120 Williams Elle 243 48.0 746 101.2 3 6 19 6 841
3 Rare Roberto 4g9Tex 1 SaenzD 120 Duke Steven 240 48,5 753 1020 -3 4 13 7 8-1
1 Vanilla Scoop 4cKy 8 Clark KD 120 Sanders Jamie 242 479 756 102.8 3 5 46 8 1041
DED 9 9:50 3YO F 5.0f Md 10000 $10,000 1/4 1/2 3/4 1mi +/- Spd $$ Fin M/L
8 Bentonia 3f Mis 3 HebertTJ 122 Ward Ronnie P 23.0 48.0 754 -10 2 12 1 9-2
7 Z Cat Parade 3f Pa 3 Ramos R 122 Carter Cary 232 477 759 -7 6 10 2 4-1
2 FittoFly 3f Tex 3 BourqueCC 122 Laborde Amos 222 461 776 -9 1 12 3 121
5 Jacky's Sapphire 3f La 3 HernandezBJ 119 Begnaud Charl 231 481 756 -9 4 15 4 81
1 F Star 3f Ky 13 ElstonDC 122  Franklin Mich 23.8 483 756 -3 10 23 5 541
4 Bond Forum 3f Ky 5 Bourque S J 122 White Cary R 23.3 485 76.2 -10 8 12 6 121
9 Meg's Lucky Charr 3f Ky 35 HernandezCJ 117 Deville Carl 232 483 77.0 -10 5 18 7 6-1
3 Shezastormylass 3f Tex 0 KinseyJE 122 Ellis Sam H 234 488 76.8 -10 9 14 8 1541
6 Big Man's Girl 3f Tex 1 BurninghamdJ 122 Thompson Mark 23.3 48.0 787 -7 7 16 9 3-1
10 Affordable Diamon 3f La 1 SmithKJ 122 Fabre Jamie 231 489 786 -14 3 15 10 3041
DED 10 10:15 4&UP 6.5f Clm 4000N2Y $9,500 1/4 1/2 3/4 1mi +/- Spd $$ Fin M/L
1 Victory Wanted 5hKy 10 Dupuis T J 123 Huval Kelly 241 483 748 0 6 17 1 4-1
8 Broad Vision 9gla 1 Hernandez CJ 115 Hebert Jeff 246 486 754 3 9 9 2 10-1
9 Twister M 8gTex 1 Dussette A 123 Journet Theo 240 478 753 2 4 11 3 8-1
7 Son of Danube 5gKy 0 BurninghamdJ 123 CartJerry D 240 483 759 -1 5 17 4 9-2
6 King Sweep 8gFla 35 BourqueCC 123 Laborde Amos 240 483 76.0 -1 3 14 5 21
10 Caratofdiamonds 5gla 1 HernandezBJ 120 Agilar Anthon 243 488 76.3 -1 8 12 6 1241
4 Pressure Tester 10glLa 2 Bourque S J 120 Romero Terry 232 469 764 -2 1 12 7 6-1
5 Highway Hero 6gind 4 FaulRJ 123 Leonard Georg 243 489 774 -2 7 8 8 15-1
3 Prince Julep 10glLa 2 ElstonDC 120 Sam Thomas W 233 470 78.1 -2 2 12 9 3041
2 My Stallone 5gTex 2 SmithKJ 123 Jeansonne Alb 247 494 796 0 10 11 10 3041
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